BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 8 WOMEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

8

Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
Empty lane
SPONDERGAARD Emilie

SKOV Rose Marie

CRAFT i:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

FRI PM 15:06

CLuB RESULT

2:00:974
+0:00.000

2:02:244
+0:01.270

2:04:351
+0:03.377

2:06:214
+0:05.240

2:07:748
+0:06.774

VKKC  2:10:561
+0:09.587

SRK 2:22:242
+0:21.268
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