

RACE 8 WOMEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 2

FRI PM 15:06

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:00:974 +0:00.000
2	8	Empty lane		2:02:244 +0:01.270
3	4	Empty lane		2:04:351 +0:03.377
4	2	Empty lane		2:06:214 +0:05.240
5	7	Empty lane		2:07:748 +0:06.774
6	6	SØNDERGAARD Emilie	VKKC	2:10:561 +0:09.587
7	3	Empty lane		2:22:242 +0:21.268

